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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.34 This and That
410. 0. Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: SydneyMacEwan
10.30 Mexican music
10.45 ‘Michael Strogoff"
41. 0-11.30 Sing While You Work
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Listen to the Band
1.45 Eric Coates Compositions2.0 Vocal Combinations: The
Comedy Harmonists
The Rarber of. Seville Rossini
Love Me a Little To-day

Herbert
The Donkey Serenade’ Friml

2.16 Half-Hour Variety
2.46 Afternoon Talk: ‘‘Witch-craft Through the Ages: Fortune
Telling, Magic and Superstition"By Norma R. Cooper
3. 0 Yehudi "Menuhin (violin)
and the Philharmonic Symphony
Orchestra of New York
Concerto in D Minor

Schumann
3.28 Feature Time
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
4414 ‘Duets and Trios
4.30 Looking Back
5. 0 The Children’s Hour; The
Three Languages
5.15-5.30 Keyboard Ramblings
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

2 The Strauss Programme
:The Minneapolis Symphony Or-

chestra :

"The Gypsy Baron" Overture
Maria Hestor (soprano), Herbert
Ernst Groh (tenor), Max Schip-
per (tenor)

|Vienna Blood
7.18 "The Man in the Dark’
7.30 Fred Hartley’s ProgrammeFeaturing the famous orchestra
’ and vocalist Jack Cooper
8. 0 To-night’s Special: ‘"‘The
Rat" A J. C, Williamson play
8.50 Manhattan Melodies
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Radio Rhythm Revue
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 "Letters from Norway"
By Miss S. A. Vogt
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Ruth Etting
¢«U,S.A.)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. My Orchestra: Marek
Weber and His Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Jean-nette Macdonald
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers; FritzKreisler

3.35 CLASSICAL HOUR: Featur-
ing Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas
played by Artur Schnabel
Sonata in B Flat Major, Op. 22
Consecration of the House,
Op. 124 Beethoven
"Mephisto" Valse Liszt

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "What is Typical of New
Zealand": Talk by J. D. Me-
Donald

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Edith Lorand Orchestra
Hungaria Potpourri Leopold
7.40 The Jolly Old FellowsChorus Hits of Yesterday
7.46 The Written Word: "Jane
Austen"
BBC Programme

8. 1 Kaikorai Band, conducted
by H. J. OsborneThe Australasians Rimmer
Gavotte Gossec

8. 8 HAZEL WALKER (soprano)
A Heart That’s Free Robyn
Love Everlasting Frimi!
Tis June Ronald
From the Studio

8.17 The Band
Victory Jenkins
8.27 Wish Wynne
A Bedtime Story Wynne
8.33 The BandThe Brigadier Sutton
Hymn: Sunset Handel-Parker
8.43 Peter Dawson © (bass-bari-tone)
The Bandolero Stuart
This is My Land Jones

8.49 The Band
Phil the Fluter’s Ball French
Wingates March Greenwood

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Science at Your Service:
| "Ocean Currents’ Written and
presented by Dr, Guy Harris OFSydney

9.45 Edith Lorand and Orches-ra
Let’s Have a Tango Mikulicz

9.51 The Maestros
English Medley arr. Evans

40. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody |

10.15 Repetition of Greetings
_ from Kiwis in Japan
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO _nOMEBIN
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Music from the Ballet
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 | Singing For You
8. 0 SONATA HOUR
Beethoven’s Piano moeen raof a series)
Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 2, No.
1 Beethoven

8.16 Florence Hooton (’cello)
and Ross Pratt (piano)
Sonata Sammartini
8.24 Henry Koch (violin) and
Charles Van Lancker (plano)
Sonata in G Major Lekeu

9. 1 CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets (6th of
series)
Pro Arte Quartet
puprtes
in D Major, Op, 20,
4

9.17
:
Budapest TrioTrio for violin, ’cello and

piano, Op. 65 Dvorak
9.49 Budapest String QuartetGreat Fugue Beethoven
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down
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740, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music ©

6. 0 Children’s Hour: -Rata’s
Quiz
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tra
6.15 "Forbidden Gold"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel

> AE After Dinner Musi¢
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "The Review of Lime
Rationing," by S$. D. Blomfield
7.30 Listeners’ Own>
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 In a Vienna Beer Garden
Mantovani and his Tipiea Orch-
estra
9.36. "The Phantom Drummer"
10. 0 Close down j

Tuesday, December 3News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.A ee

MORNING:
. 0 London News
ae Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
.30 Current Ceiling Prices45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
© My Husband’s Love
15 Three Generations
30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips46 The Greenlawns People
+ & Home Decoration Talk by
Anne Stewart
‘10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
AFTERNOON:
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12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wiid Life
6.30 Thanks, Dinah Shore
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health= Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-vin
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages:
Rod Talbot
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day

‘

11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

ZLB oun tas.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning

9.
Recipe Session
30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Random Harvest (last
broadcast)
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Christmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Lave Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 With the Singers
3.15 instrumental interlude
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 Wandering Through theClassics4.0 Women’s World with
Peggy
4. String Tempo Time
5. 0 Cinnamon ar

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The sia

3

Shadow
7 oS Aunt aisy’s American
Diary7.16 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 The Stars Parade9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Session
12. 0 Close down

Cinnamon Bear, a special fea-
ture for the younger listeners,
is included in 2ZB’s children’s
session at 5.0 p.m.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
H
9.
il
0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O [sly Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
16.30 Random Harvest
16.46 The Greenlawns People
11. 56 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Sewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session5.0 =The Swiss Family Robin-

EVENING:
6.0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Barrier
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American

|

y
7.15 Danger Unlimited ,7.30 A Cage for Cleveland
7.45 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews
Hit Parade
Here’s Health
Popular Fallacies
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Musical Programme
Thanks for the Song
Never a Dull Moment.Of interest to Motorists
Variety Programme
Close down
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4ZB enersae nm.
MORNING:

0 London News
& Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
.30 Morning Meditation35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating Session
|
with Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Plantation Songs
3.30 Ivory Antics4.0 Women’s World (Alma
~

apa
ong, Long Ago
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Scarab Ring
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Musical Chairs
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health (first broad-
Cast)
8.45 Chuckles with

op #29. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Dick Leibert at the Organ
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Reserved
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
"

ZL PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News6.6 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Morning Mixture
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping ses-
sion, conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
Music at Tea Time
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Variety Band Box
Mittens
Aunt Daisy’s American
aryTwo Destinies
Man in the Dark
A Case for Cleveland
Hit Parade
intermezzo
The Crimson Circle
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Gardening session
Home Decorating Talk by"Anne Stewart

9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down
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Mittens, a thrilling epic of
the turf, is a popular feature
with 2ZA listeners at 6.45 p.m.
every Monday, Tuesday and
Wednesday.

Pa Ea *
The fun is fast and furious
as one prop after another is
knocked from under Popular
Fallacies. This 3ZB session is
on the air on Tuesdays, Wednes-
days and Thursdays at 8.45 p.m. |2


